London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 21st June 2013

Currency — British Pence

Last week O entries and 1 exits for LSE - there is 1 new orders for the coming week

Entries:

Exits: Merchants Trust

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code
Amended

Fidelity Special Vehicle FSV

Witherspoon (JD) JDW
Kingfisher KGF

Retained

GO0-Ahead Group GOG
Impax Environmental IEM

OLD

682
582.8
309.5

1447
125.8

ACTION

Amend
Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain

NEW

725.59
588.38
312.3

1447
125.8

WORKING ORDERS:




CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name Code Direction
Amended

BG Group BG Buy
Retained

NEW ORDERS:

ITV Plc TV Buy

Entry

1222.6

138

Stop Loss

1161.4

131.6

CHARTS:

wlsen Relative Price Channel
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